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MALANKARA ORTHODOX SYRIAN CHURCH

St. DIONYSIUS ORTHODOX CHURCH
AL AIN

P B # 20597, Abu Dhabi, UAE, Tel No: +971 3 7809497 (Office), + 971 3 7809498 (Vicar)

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Note: Please use Capital letters
ROLL NO (In Office Use) | |Effective Date: |
1. PERSONAL DATA
Name
Pet Name
Date of Birth |Date of Marriage |
Address in | |
home country Tel.
Diocese
Parish
Local Address
Tel No: Mobile
Local Residence (Location WhatsApp
Landmark Email
Office Name
Tel.
2. FAMILY MEMBERS
SI No Name Relation Date of Birth Occupation
1
2
3
4
5
3. DEATH ANNIVERSARY OF YOUR BELOVED
SINo Name Relation Date of Demise Remark
1
2
3
4
5
4. Yearly Contribution AED | |

5. PLEDGE OF FAITH AND LOYALTY

| believe in one true God, Father; Son and Holy Spirit and in One Lord, Jesus Christ, the Son of God who become a human being and died on our behalf on
the cross and rose from the dead on the third day. | pledge myself to be faithful and loyal to the Canons and Constitution of the Malankara Orthodox
Church as well as the Holy Episcopal Synod of that church, H.H. The Catholicose of the East and H.G. The Metropolitan of the Delhi Diocese.

Signature of the Member Date

Name of the Introducer Signature

Accepted by decision of Managing Committees

Signature of Vicar Date

Name of the Vicar

MOSC Al Ain Private Circulation
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